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the Advocate

 Fannin County Women’s Conference

July 9 & 10, 2021

Cost: $25.00
Call to register
903-583-2210

Hosted by: New Zion Baptist
627 County Road 1265, Bonham

 Speaker
(Friday Session)

Margaret Ashmore

Praise & Worship Leader
(Saturday Session Speaker)

Teresa Harmening

 Speaker
(Saturday Session)

Elaine Burkhalter

Doors Open  
4:00 PM on Friday

8:00 AM on Saturday

 Speaker
(Saturday Session)

Joyce Hamby

Pastor/Staff Wives
(Saturday Lunch Session)

Kaye Allen & Claudia Merritt

Youth Girls
(Saturday Lunch Session)

Allison Jordan & Stephanie Reed



Week of  Prayer September 12-19, 2021

Then Jesus came to them and said, “All authority in heaven and on earth has been given to me. 
Therefore go and make disciples of  all nations, baptizing them in the name of  the Father and of  
the Son and of  the Holy Spirit, and teaching them to obey everything I have commanded you.  

And surely I am with you always, to the very end of  the age.” Matthew 28: 18-20

Allens Point Baptist 
July 11-14_6-8:00 PM 

7th & Main Baptist 
July 18-22_6:00 PM_Evening meal at 5:30 PM 

Ivanhoe & Telephone Baptist 
@ Telephone Baptist 

July 25-28_6:30-8:00 PM 

First Baptist Bonham 
July 26-30_9:00-11:00 AM 

Calvary Baptist Church 
August 1-4_6-8:00 PM 



Jase Waller 
Vice-Moderator

Pastor, Telephone Baptist
jase.telephonebc@gmail.com

Darrel Hathcock
Associational Missions Strategist

dhathcock@gmail.com

Cary Kinnaird 
Moderator

Pastor, Corinth Baptist
cs_kinn@yahoo.com

BAILEY FIRST 
BOIS D ARC CREEK 
BONHAM FIRST 
BOYD 
CALVARY 
CAMINO REAL 
CORINTH 
DUPLEX 
ECTOR 
EDHUBE 
ELWOOD 
IVANHOE 
LAMASCO 
RANDOLPH FIRST 
RAVENNA 
SANDY 
SAVOY FIRST 
TELEPHONE 
TRENTON 
TRINITY 
WEST SHADY GROVE 
WINDOM 
TOTAL 

$ 200.00 
$ 376.82 
$ 490.83 
$ 100.00 
$ 200.00 
$  40.00  
$ 483.43 
$ 218.00 
$ 100.00 
$ 109.00 
$ 200.00 
$ 338.45 
$ 565.00 
$ 268.00 
$ 125.00 
$ 450.10 
$ 100.00 
$ 418.05 
$ 238.83 
$ 100.38 
$   15.70 
$ 321.00 
$5458.59 

Listed above are contributions made to 
FBA during the month.  We are very 
thankful to those who faithfully give. 

Financial Receipts_MAY 2021

Happy Birthday to… 
7	 Jeannie Cunningham	 	  Westside Honey Grove 
10	 Donna Spann	 	 	  Elwood 
17	 Cathy Jackson		 	  Boyd 
Happy Anniversary to… 
14	 Reuben & Carol Trussell	  FBC Pecan Gap 
20	 Terry & Jeannie Cunningham Westside Honey Grove 
29	 David & Sherry Howard	 FBC Ladonia	  
	 	 Church Anniversaries… 
Josh Lott, Pastor	 	 	  3 Years	 	  
Ivanhoe Baptist 

CelebrationsJULY

Boyd Baptist Church 
3707 N State Hwy 78 
Bonham, TX 75418 

Weekly Schedules 
Evening Group 

5:30-7:30 pm 
Wednesday’s 

August 25-November 17, 2021 

Morning 
Group 

10:00 am-Noon 
Thursday’s 

August 26-November 18, 2021 

Cost $15 (personal workbook) 
Duration: 13 Week Course 

Leaders: Carolyn Rogers, Debbie Farrar and  
Rex Jackson 

Contact the church office with any questions or to 
register 903-583-7288

Help and encouragement after the death of a 
spouse, child, family member or friend
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