FANNIN BAPTIST ASSOCIATION



the Advocate



1505 SILO ROAD

| BONHAM, TX. 75418

903-583-2210

Fannin County Women's Conference

July 9 & 10, 2021

Hosted by: New Zion Baptist 627 County Road 1265, Bonham

Cost: \$25.00 Call to register 903-583-2210



Doors Open 4:00 PM on Friday 8:00 AM on Saturday

Speaker (Friday Session) Margaret Ashmore



Speaker (Saturday Session) Elaine Burkhalter



Youth Girls (Saturday Lunch Session) Allison Jordan & Stephanie Reed Praise & Worship Leader (Saturday Session Speaker) Teresa Harmening



Speaker (Saturday Session) Joyce Hamby



Pastor/Staff Wives
(Saturday Lunch Session)
Kaye Allen & Claudia Merritt



Week of Prayer September 12-19, 2021



WMU of Texas

Then Jesus came to them and said, "All authority in heaven and on earth has been given to me. Therefore go and make disciples of all nations, baptizing them in the name of the Father and of the Son and of the Holy Spirit, and teaching them to obey everything I have commanded you.

And surely I am with you always, to the very end of the age." Matthew 28: 18-20



Allens Point Baptist July 11-14_6-8:00 PM

7th & Main Baptist
July 18-22_6:00 PM_Evening meal at 5:30 PM

First Baptist Bonham July 26-30_9:00-11:00 AM

Calvary Baptist Church August 1-4_6-8:00 PM

Financial Receipts_MAY 2021

	JULY Ce	lebrations		
	py Birthday to			
7	Jeannie Cunningham	Westside Honey Grove		
10	Donna Spann	Elwood		
17	Cathy Jackson	Boyd		
Happy Anniversary to				
14	Reuben & Carol Trussell	FBC Pecan Gap		
20	Terry & Jeannie Cunningha	am Westside Honey Grove		
29	David & Sherry Howard	FBC Ladonia		
Church Anniversaries				
Josh Lott, Pastor		3 Years		
Ivanhoe Baptist				
	1			

GRIEFSSHARE

Help and encouragement after the death of a spouse, child, family member or friend

Boyd Baptist Church 3707 N State Hwy 78 Bonham, TX 75418

Weekly Schedules

Evening Group

5:30-7:30 pm Wednesday's August 25-November 17, 2021

Morning

Group 10:00 am-Noon Thursday's August 26-November 18, 2021

Cost \$15 (personal workbook)
Duration: 13 Week Course

Leaders: Carolyn Rogers, Debbie Farrar and Rex Jackson

Contact the church office with any questions or to register 903-583-7288

BAILEY FIRST	\$ 200.00
BOIS D ARC CREEK	\$ 376.82
BONHAM FIRST	\$ 490.83
BOYD	\$ 100.00
CALVARY	\$ 200.00
CAMINO REAL	\$ 40.00
CORINTH	\$ 483.43
DUPLEX	\$ 218.00
ECTOR	\$ 100.00
EDHUBE	\$ 109.00
ELWOOD	\$ 200.00
IVANHOE	\$ 338.45
LAMASCO	\$ 565.00
RANDOLPH FIRST	
	\$ 268.00
RAVENNA	\$ 125.00
SANDY	\$ 450.10
SAVOY FIRST	\$ 100.00
TELEPHONE	\$ 418.05
TRENTON	\$ 238.83
TRINITY	\$ 100.38
WEST SHADY GROVE	\$ 15.70
WINDOM	\$ 321.00
TOTAL	\$5458.59
IUIAL	\$3 730.33

Listed above are contributions made to FBA during the month. We are very thankful to those who faithfully give.

Darrel Hathcock

Associational Missions Strategist dhathcock@gmail.com

Cary Kinnaird

Moderator Pastor, Corinth Baptist cs_kinn@yahoo.com

Jase Waller
Vice-Moderator
Pastor, Telephone Baptist
jase.telephonebc@gmail.com